
 LA TUNA MELT 
 Medium - 41 Miles - 2200 Feet (barometric) 
 PROTECTIVE HELMETS ARE TOTAL  NEXT 
 REQUIRED ON ALL WHEELMEN RIDES MILES  TURN 

  
START LOCATION (Elev. 455 ft): 
Zoo Parking Lot in Griffith Park 

 
START NORTH ON ZOO DR. (Left our of lot)  

 
0.0 

 
0.9 

R - RIVERSIDE DR/VICTORY BLVD 0.9 0.3 
R - SONORA AVE  1.2 0.9  

Long & Medium Split here 
Long goes L at Kenneth - Medium goes R at Glenoaks 

 
R - GLENOAKS BLVD 

 
2.1 

 
2.8 

R - TO CONT. GLENOAKS BL (At ETHYL) 4.9 1.0 
    (Cross Verdugo--go up and over hill)   
L - CHEVY CHASE DR   (up up up!) 5.9 3.4 
R - HIGHLAND DR  9.3 1.0 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R TO STAY ON HIGHLAND (At Berkshire) 10.3 1.3 
       (Bcms LINDA VISTA AVE)   
L - LIDA ST 11.6 0.1 
L - PARKVIEW AVE 11.7 0.3 
L - WASHINGTON BLVD (At bottom of hill) 12.0 0.6 
    (Cross Rosemont--go up hill)   
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - ARROYO BLVD  (At top of bluff) 12.6 0.3 
BEAR L INITO EVERTS ST 12.9 0.1 
R - FOREST AVE (Becomes Lincoln) 13.0 1.0 
L - ORANGE GROVE BLVD 14.0 0.8 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - LOS ROBLES AVE 14.8 1.6 
R - WOODBURY RD  (1/2 block) 16.4 0.1 
L - SANTA ROSA AVE (Christmas Tree Lane) 16.5 0.7 
R - ALTADENA DR. (Bcms Santa Anita) 17.2 5.6 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - CALIFORNIA BLVD 22.8 0.5 
L - SAN MARINO AVE 23.3 0.8 
R - EUSTON RD 24.1 0.8 
L - VIRGINIA RD  (At T) 24.9 0.1 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - MONTEREY RD 25.0 1.0 
R - EL MOLINO AVE 26.0 0.2 
L - MISSION ST 26.2 0.8 
R - FAIR OAKS AVE 27.0 0.1 

 
LUNCH  IN THIS AREA 

McDonalds on Right B Other on Left 
 
 

 
 
 

  
CONTINUED IN NEXT COLUMN  

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 
 

  
 

 
 
 

  
 

 
 
 

  
 

 
 
 

  
 

 
 
 

  
 

 
 
 

  
 

 
 
 

  
 

 
 
 

  
 

 
 
 

    

  
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
RETURN SOUTH ON FAIR OAKS 

 
27.1

 
0.1

R - MISSION ST 27.2 1.0
R - ARROYO DR 28.2 0.9
ARROYO GOES L AT GRAND 29.1 0.6
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - LA LOMA RD (X brdg) 29.7 0.3
LA LOMA JOGS L/R AT SAN RAFAEL 30.0 0.4
L - AVE. 64 30.4 0.8
R - MERIDIAN ST 31.2 1.8
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - AVE. 49  (for 1 block) 33.0 0.0
L - STRATFORD RD 33.0 0.1
R - CAMPUS RD 33.1 0.3
L - ALUMNI AVE 33.4 0.3
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - AVE. 45 33.7 0.1
L - EAGLE ROCK BLVD 33.8 1.1
R - AVE. 36  34.9 1.6
      (Curves L into FLETCHER DR) 
R - RIVERSIDE DR (Just after Frwy) 36.5 1.2
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
AHEAD INTO GRIFFITH PARK 37.7 2.7
   Cont. thur park, thru golf course 
   And around Zoo lot 
L - INTO ZOO LOT 40.4 0.1
FINISH BACK AT CARS 40.5 

See Us on the Web at LAWheelmen.org 
Problems with this route?  E-mail: routes@lawheelmen.org 

Revised 10/97     Last Scheduled 10/25/20 

 Next Week: 
 All Hallows Day 
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